Invited:

10:00am
10:05am
10:25 am
10:35am
11:00am

S

SENIOR FUND

STLOUIS CITY

Fiscal Committee
Online Meeting
4220 Duncan Ave, Suite 201
St. Louis, MO 63110

Join the meeting now
Meeting ID: 275 541 464 891 3
Passcode: T3f2hN2B

Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, January 21
1:00pm-2:00pm

Welcome & Review of Meeting Minutes
Audit Update/Presentation to Board

Q1 & Q2 Financial Review

Lagers Pension Review

Adjourn

Karl Wilson
Rubin Brown
Katie Ratkowski
Katie Ratkowski
Karl Wilson


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTcyNGEwNDgtZTRiMi00NDUxLTkxZjctNjU1NGRkMjhhYzA0%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%224bede5ec-21f3-4b70-b453-93af78cd33f7%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22395b160e-dada-4fb9-883f-096e8c4c4c2d%22%7d

